
3.272.93

3.12
2.92

2.89

2.91

 N5 

 C4A

 C8A

 N8 

 N3 
 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C10  O10

 C7 

 C11

 C6 

 C9 

 C4 
 O4 

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Tyr 7(A)

Trp 69(A)

Trp 156(A)

Tyr 62(A)

Ile 96(A)

30W 302(A)

Lys 43(A)

Tyr 95(G)

Arg 9(A)

Arg 94(A)


